10

11

12

13

14

15
16
17
18

19

20

21

Application Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age
Educational Details
ID Proof Type
Marital Status

Husband Wife
Working

Applicant
Occupation

Family Member
Count

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOSO00000EIYJNOAS
Naushad Sheikh Mohammad

lig 192 gwarter number 2/8, Nandanvan colony near sameer
electronictnandanvan nagpur+Maharashtra+440024

9595515786

MSME Business Loan
Maharashtra 440024
Yes

Local

Mohammad Naushad sheikh

Self

Hbt bag house

Easy

Yes

9579818786

45
12th
Aadhar Card

Married

Yes

Business Owner
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
41
42

43

Earning Family
Members

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Income

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On
Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status
Remarks
Negative Area Tag

Verification Type

Owned

40000

Not Seen

Middle Class

35

Pakka

400

, Car, Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter)

Poor - Neglected condition

NA

Yes

Mukesh indurkar

Positive

Positive

Positive

Customer Available and Verified

No

Residential



44
45
46
47
48

49

50
51

52

53

Latitude
Longitude
Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

21.1378443
79.1250439
37072
2025-07-11
15:30:16

VISIT CONDUCTED AT LIG 192 QWARTER NUMBER 2/8,
NANDANVAN COLONY NEAR SAMEER
ELECTRONIC+NANDANVAN
NAGPUR+MAHARASHTRA+440024 ON 11-07-2025 15:30:16.,

lo Comment AND THE APPLICANT, NAUSHAD SHEIKH MOHAMMAD MET.
THE GIVEN AREA IS RESIDENTIAL IN NATURE. TPC MUKESH
INDURKAR RIGHT BESIDE CONFIRM APPLICANT RESIDENCE
THERE.
Date of Allocation 2025-07-10
Time of Allocation 14:11:56

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

/ *ﬂ‘\"

?4 Dyégba'g'b‘?%aﬁ%ﬁmut Nandanvan, Na
B SIBARIgS, 1750755
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55

56

residence_photo_with_agent

residence_photo_with_inside_household

residence_photo_outside

3

o)

irid

S atsaoyan g Nandanvan
Bldad8295d0,32°0224

9 1250246

ey Nandagsdhia
S34 ko2

O

R

mut, Nandanvé , Na

t, Nandanvan, Na



57 Photo with Agent

| Mewe e A
L har nad Nau: hdd ghe#h
e O 2/

58 Photo of ID Proof

i 09%9 {iEL
B 3AE3 5,32 50200

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 11-07-2025 15:30:16

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




